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OMG Technical Meeting, Boston, MA (please note the time zone is US Eastern Daylight Time (EDT = GMT-4)

Time

09:00-9.05
09:05-10.00

10:00 - 10:30

10:30 - 10:45
10.45-12.00

12.00
12.00-1.00

1.00-2.30
2.30-2.45
2.45-5.00
5.00

Tuesday June 17" 2014
Topic
Finance Domain Task Force Meeting
Kick-off, Meeting Agenda Review
Financial Industry Business Ontology (FIBO) Introduction
e  FIBO Scope and Nature
e FIBO OMG Specifications Overview
FIBO Indices and Indicators RFC First Reading
e  Overview of content
e Review of AB reviewers comments
e Vote to issue FIBO-IND RFC
Break
Financial Instrument Global Identifier (FIGI) 2" reading
e Review of public comments and AB 2" reading comments
e Adoption vote for FIGI
Adjourn
Lunch
FIBO Foundations Finalization Task Force

FIBO Foundations FTF Meeting
Break
FIBO Foundations FTF Meeting
Adjourn
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Presenter, Comments

Harsh Sharma, Mike Bennett
Mike Bennett

Mike Bennett / Dennis
Wisnosky

Richard Beatch, Corby Dear,
Bloomberg

Dennis Wisnosky

Dennis Wisnosky



http://www.google.com/imgres?q=www.omg.org&sa=X&rls=com.microsoft:en-us&biw=1463&bih=635&tbm=isch&tbnid=g8wi98T7Gdx9HM:&imgrefurl=http://www.opengeospatial.org/ogc/alliancepartners&docid=LdFEIkNFLp0FKM&imgurl=http://www.opengeospatial.org/pub/www/files/OMG%20logo.gif&w=136&h=54&ei=HCwJUsDMAojO2wX8lYGYAw&zoom=1&iact=rc&dur=9&page=4&tbnh=48&tbnw=121&start=75&ndsp=30&ved=1t:429,r:79,s:0,i:323&tx=63&ty=21
http://www.edmcouncil.org/
http://www.omg.org/news/meetings/tc/va-14/info.htm
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Time

09:00-9.05
09:05-10.15

10:15-10:45
10.45-12.00

12.00-2.00

2.00-3.00

3:00-3:30

3.30-3.45
3.45-3.55

3:55-4:00
4.00

4.00-4.30

4:30-5:00

5.00
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Financial Industry Business Ontology

Wednesday June 18" 2014
Topic
Finance Domain Task Force Meeting

Kick-off, Meeting Agenda Review
Conceptual Semantics and the FIBO Methodology

Principles of business domain semantics knowledge capture
FIBO “Patterns” and legacy concept ontologies overview
FIBO Business use cases and application

Break

Regulatory Compliance use Case

Overview of US Financial Regulations
Deconstructing Regulation
Extended Lunch

Representing a FIBO conceptual ontology in SBVR

Financial Semantics and Terminology

Ontology and Terminology
Future application of terminological annotations to financial
standards

Break

Financial Community requirements for FIBO and other standards

Industry requirements: conceptual and inferencing
FIBO Lattice / Patterns requirements and usage
Availability of concepts / terms and definitions

Misc. Items, announcements

Adjourn
FIBO Submitters meeting

FIBO Representations for Subject Matter Expert and Externality Reviews

Business facing views of FIBO ontologies
Dynamic edit facilities for interactive SME Reviews

FIBO Conceptual Patterns and Methodology

Namespaces disposition
GitHub JIRA Jenkins controls (including EDMC namespace material
in RDF/OWL)
FIBO Content Teams engagement model
Conceptual methodology oversight and liaison with FCTs
Adjourn
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Presenter, Comments

Harsh Sharma, Mike Bennett
Mike Bennett

John Hall, Model Systems

Donald Chapin, Business
Semantics

Mike Bennett

Mike Bennett

Mike Bennett, Harsh Sharma

Kent Laursen, NoMagic

Mike Bennett, Dennis
Wisnosky



http://www.google.com/imgres?q=www.omg.org&sa=X&rls=com.microsoft:en-us&biw=1463&bih=635&tbm=isch&tbnid=g8wi98T7Gdx9HM:&imgrefurl=http://www.opengeospatial.org/ogc/alliancepartners&docid=LdFEIkNFLp0FKM&imgurl=http://www.opengeospatial.org/pub/www/files/OMG%20logo.gif&w=136&h=54&ei=HCwJUsDMAojO2wX8lYGYAw&zoom=1&iact=rc&dur=9&page=4&tbnh=48&tbnw=121&start=75&ndsp=30&ved=1t:429,r:79,s:0,i:323&tx=63&ty=21
http://www.edmcouncil.org/
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Remote attendance logistics

Reservationless-Plus Toll Free #: +1 866 546 4138 Participant Code: 5653828

The full list of dial in numbers can be viewed here

INFO FOR MEETING ATTENDEES

TOPIC: FDTF Meeting - June 2014

DATE: Every 1 day, from Tuesday, June 17, 2014 to Wednesday, June 18, 2014
TIME: 9:00 am, Eastern Daylight Time (New York, GMT-04:00)

MEETING NUMBER: 825 953 702

PASSWORD: omggmo

TELECONFERENCE: None

Meeting link for people with GE Single Sign On accounts:

https://federation.gecompany.com/jsp/redirectWebEx.isp? TARGET=https://emeetings.webex.com/emeetings/j.ohp?MTID=m4ddc9ecd3bfa7c8bd
39cf988ee3e21ab

Meeting link for people without GE Single Sign On accounts (or from a smartphone):
https://emeetings.webex.com/emeetings/j.php?MTID=m4ddc9ecd3bfa7c8bd39cf988ee3e21ab

For Help or Support:
Go to https://emeetings.webex.com/emeetings/mc, click Assistance, then Click Help or click Support.

Contacts:

Harsh Sharma Harsh.Sharmal@ge.com
Mike Bennett mbennett@edmcouncil.org
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http://www.google.com/imgres?q=www.omg.org&sa=X&rls=com.microsoft:en-us&biw=1463&bih=635&tbm=isch&tbnid=g8wi98T7Gdx9HM:&imgrefurl=http://www.opengeospatial.org/ogc/alliancepartners&docid=LdFEIkNFLp0FKM&imgurl=http://www.opengeospatial.org/pub/www/files/OMG%20logo.gif&w=136&h=54&ei=HCwJUsDMAojO2wX8lYGYAw&zoom=1&iact=rc&dur=9&page=4&tbnh=48&tbnw=121&start=75&ndsp=30&ved=1t:429,r:79,s:0,i:323&tx=63&ty=21
http://www.edmcouncil.org/
http://intercall.com/gedial
https://federation.gecompany.com/jsp/redirectWebEx.jsp?TARGET=https://emeetings.webex.com/emeetings/j.php?MTID=m4ddc9ecd3bfa7c8bd39cf988ee3e21ab
https://federation.gecompany.com/jsp/redirectWebEx.jsp?TARGET=https://emeetings.webex.com/emeetings/j.php?MTID=m4ddc9ecd3bfa7c8bd39cf988ee3e21ab
https://emeetings.webex.com/emeetings/j.php?MTID=m4ddc9ecd3bfa7c8bd39cf988ee3e21ab
https://emeetings.webex.com/emeetings/mc
mailto:Harsh.Sharma1@ge.com
mailto:mbennett@edmcouncil.org

